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@t/Pos

PhilMcGlory
Tarus Kelly
RickHayman
Thomas Boardman
D Nicholls

Rob Hughes
Russell Maddams
KenChapman
David Marsh
lanWetherall
David Lockett
Robert Flannery
Steven Crowe

M 1

V40 1

Tony Duffy V50 1
Jonathan Holt M 3
ColinGell

Ciaran Fitzpatrick M 4
Billy Martin

TomBush

Kieran White

Sam Aspinwall M 5
Paul Barrett

Rob Jowett WM 6
James Graham

Gary Rowlinson V40 2
David Norman V40 3
Aaron Denevon M 7
Lester McCabe

Stuart Heaton

Stuart Laing M 8
Mikko Kuronen V40 4
Christopher Heys

lan Selby

Maurice Oldham V50 2
Nigel Levett

Mike Shaw V40 5
Kristian Robinson

Andy Fitzpatrick V50 3
Sean McMyler V40 6
Darren Cottier

Darren Moran

Peter Pickwell V50 4
James Carter

Sean McCaffrey

Andrew Pavey

GlennPiper V40 7
David Livingstone
PhilipHolmes V40 8
Sean Butler V40 9
?Tess Walker L 1
Mark Gibson

Mark Norton

Steve Green

Michael Jones V50 5
Jane Raffell L 2
Jenny Knass L 3
Stephen Robinson V40 10
Mark Humphreys V4011
Dave Walmsley V4012
Michael Taggart V4013
Peter Clayton V40 14
David Telford V50 6
James Thornton

Michael Smith V60 1
Frank Cordingley V40 15
Richard Wilson

Jon Sargeant V40 16
Michael Hibbert V40 17
Nigel Sedman V40 18
BillFox V50 7
John Bowker V40 19
Mark Gyves V40 20
?Anthony Ward V40 21
Gavin Browne M 9
Mark Smith V40 22
Johnon Parrott V50 8
Maria Lowe L 4
EmmaJones L 5
John Carr V40 23
Mike Toal

Brandon Holroyd

John Battersby V40 24

David Newman
Michael Deevy

The Sale Sizzler
at Wythenshawe Park on Thursday 29th June 2006

Sale Sizzler — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Salford Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Salford Harriers
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Ellesmere PortRc

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & AC
Salford Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Hercules Wimbledon

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Spectrum Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester
Helsby (bicc) Running Club
Manchester Harriers & AC
StyalRC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich R M | Harriers
Manchester Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Salford Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Altrincham & District AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Altrincham & District AC
Wigan Phoenix

Stockport Harriers & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Vale Royal AC

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Bingley Harriers & Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Manchester Harriers & AC
Belle Vue Racers

Sale Harriers Manchester
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Northern Veterans AC
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac

Time
14:38
15.04
15:11
15:21
15:46
15:55
16:03
16:05
16:08
16:09
16:19
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:31
16:34
16:34
16:35
16:38
16:40
16:41
16:43
16:45
16:45
16:49
16:51
16:55
16:56
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:04
17:.05
17:10
17:12
17:17
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:22
17:23
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:31
17:39
17:43
17:47
17:50
17:52
17:55
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:03
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:14
18:15
18:19
18:22
18:23
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:28
18:32
18:33
18:36
18:38
18:44
18:47
18:48
18:53
18:56
19:00
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:06

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

John Harrod
Richard Thomas
Alison Sedman
Anne Pugh

Chris Brierley
Andrew Farley
Ken Burgess
Simon Merrly
Simon Langley
Paul Capy
Steven Evans
Lee Woods
Lindsay Ferguson
Derek Walton
MarkBagaglia
Mark Walker
John Harvey
Richard Eyre
David Okopochini
Pete Woodhead
Graham Crane
Andrew Thurlow

V40 25
V40 26
L40 1
L50 1
V40 27
V40 28
V60 2

L 8
V60 3

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Belle Vue Racers
Altrincham & District AC
Northern Veterans AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Newport & District
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Rochdale Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac

CarolWolstenholme L60 1 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Simon Woodward V40 29 City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Kevin Duckworth V40 30 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC

lan Welch V40 31 Manchester Tri

Paul Wright V40 32 Unattached

Mark Ferns Sale Harriers Manchester

Alison Vesey L40 2 Altrincham & District AC

Mark Widdup V40 33 Rochdale Harriers & AC

Clare McKenna L 11 Horwich R M | Harriers

EamonnGibbons V50 9 Unattached

Dave Pearson V50 10 Lostock Ac

ChrisHorniman JM 10 Moston & District H & Ac

David Jakson V40 34 Northern Veterans AC

Nathan Archer Vale Royal AC

Joanne Prowse L50 2 Keighley & Craven Ac

John Percival V40 35 Unattached

TimPendleton Unattached

Mark Earle V50 11 Unattached

Bryn Machin Unattached

Louise Rudd L 13 Unattached

GillKeeble L40 3 Altrincham & District AC

PaulKilbey V60 4 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC

Paul Steane V40 36 Unattached

Chris Greenall Burnden Road Runners

Raymond Doig Unattached

David Wood Unattached

Geoffrey Beattie V50 12 Esporta

Karen Butler L40 4 Sale Harriers Manchester

Duncan Whitehead Rochdale Harriers & AC

Mike Mason V40 37 Hyde Village Striders Rc

Su Wilson L 16 Unattached

Neil Etherinbgton V40 38 Unattached

Greg Kelly Unattached

John Purdy V40 39 Rochdale Harriers & AC

Jackie Cordingley L 17 Sale Harriers Manchester

Dave Farmer V60 5 Sale Harriers Manchester

Stuart Mairs Salford Metropolitan Ac

Jonathan Schofield Unattached

Adam Dunne Unattached

Ciaran Dunne Unattached

Danny McCann Chorlton Runners

Chris Heaton JM 11 Unattached

Mark Nevin Sale Harriers Manchester

Andy Howard Unattached

Miran Aprahamian V50 13 Sale Harriers Manchester

Chris Yianni V40 40 Belle Vue Racers

Adrian Fuller Altrincham & District AC

Michael Gubbins Hyde Village Striders Rc

Jane Bitton L 18 Salford Harriers

Caroline Scholes L 19 Lostock Ac

Joseph Rintoul Unattached

MartinMcNally V40 41 Manchester Frontrunners

Martyn Robertson Unattached

Lee McCourt Manchester Harriers & AC

K Dobson East Manchester Harriers

Stephen Wright Unattached

Kirsty Wright L 20 Fitness First Gorton Running C

NigelOldham Manchester Ymca Harriers

David Darton V40 42 Knavesmire Harriers

Martin O’'Brien V40 43 Sale Harriers Manchester

John Adams V40 44 Unattached

Alan Rydout V60 6 Altrincham & District AC
graham@race-results.co.uk ort

Soft

19:11
19:11
19:13
19:13
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:25
19:28
19:31
19:33
19:33
19:35
19:36
19:41
19:43
19:45
19:45
19:48
19:50
19:52
19:59
20:02
20:03
20:06
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:12
20:14
20:17
20:19
20:21
20:25
20:31
20:33
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:41
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:49
20:51
20:53
21:03
21:.09
21:13
21:15
21:17
21:17
21:17
21:17
21:17
21:17
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:30
21:33
21:36
21:38
21:39
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:42
21:43
21:49
2151
21:52
21:52
21:53
21:53
21:58
22:00



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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Caroline Bond
Richard Horwood
?Anthony Ward
Gerry Rogers
Claree Hawkes
John McCourt
Tony Payne

Alan Jenkinson
Lucy Hickey
Fred Goldberg
JohnHorniman
Sid Bailey

John Leather
David Gill

Philip Partington
Sarah Ashworth
Andrew Mowatt
Simon McCarthy
Philip Westwood
Julie Lennon
Sally Howarth
Sarah Evans
Rachael Charlton
Andrew Barclay
Bob Garland
Aidan Lucey
Maggie Jones
SianHolland

Tom Johnston
Philip Gardener
Tracy Sloane
George Lawson
Alan Fern

Linda Gabriel
Joanne Makin
Chris Wroght
Alan Burton

Jill Barrett

Bev Scotland
Matthew Thomas
Claire Rainbird
Michael Valentine
ColinCohen
?Tess Walker
Gerard McCarthy
Katie Thurlow
John Wilson
Carol Beattie
Ashtok Kallumpron
ColinLea

Lynne Yates
Debbie Beresford
Des Miles

David Watkinson
NicholasHam
Andrew Miller
Helen Todd
lanMulholland
Richard Lawson
Catherine Rycroft
Jamie Barry

Alan Jones
Michael Lister
Anita Banerji
Karen Sheen
Jenny Kinnaird
PamelaGolder
EmmaHillman
Simon Pouser
Richard Mallaber
Sherali Khan
Rebecca Healey
Katherine Winrow
Tony McCourt
Shahzad Zia
David Dickson
Sophie Styler
Bridget Hunt
Kath Ward
AlliCatimer
Helen Morgan
Nicola Jackson
Catherine O'Keefe
Steve Bassam
NikkiMorris
Jonathan Denniss
Chris Muston
Jenny Clink
Wendy Johnson
Brenda Robinson
Susan Turner

L 21

V40 45
V50 14
L 22
V50 15
V40 46
V50 16
L40 5

V40 47
V40 48

V40 49
L 24

V40 50

L 25
L40 6
L 27
L 28

V50 17
L40 7
L 30

V40 51
L 31
V60 7
V4052
L40 8
L 33

L50 3
L40 9

L 36

V50 18
L 37
V4053
L 38

L50 4
V40 54
V40 55
L40 10
L40 11
V40 56
V5019
V40 57

L50 5

V60 8
L 43

L 44
L40 12
L 46
L50 6
L 48
V40 58

L 49
L40 13
V50 20

V60 9
L 51
L 52
L40 14
L 54
L 55
L 56
L 57
V50 21
L 1

V40 59
L 59
L40 15
L60 2
L 62

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
StyalRC

Wirral Ac

Manchester Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club
StyalRC

Altrincham & District AC
AZ Running Club

Moston & District H & Ac
BS Deestriders
Huddersfield (rufc) Rr Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Winston Runners
Bildeston Bounders
Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

StyalRC

Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Middleton Harriers Ac
Huddersfield (rufc) Rr Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Primary Care Trust R
Salford Harriers

Winston Runners
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Steel City Striders Rc
Sale Harriers Manchester
Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Lancs Constabulary S&s Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Buckley Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Gt Manchester Fire Service Aa
Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Rochdale Harriers & AC
Unattached

22:00
22:02
22:02
22:03
22:14
22:16
22:18
22:22
22:22
22:23
22:26
22:30
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:40
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:52
22:52
22:53
22:55
22:55
22:55
23:03
23.03
23.07
23:10
23:15
23:16
23:18
23:20
23:23
23:23
23:25
23:26
23:28
23:28
23:31
23:31
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:39
23:40
23:43
23:43
23:43
23:46
23:46
23:47
23:51
23:52
23:52
23:54
23:55
23:57
24:.04
24:05
24:.05
24.08
24:08
24:10
24:14
24:16
24:17
24:21
24:26
24:28
24:31
24:32
24:38
24:38
24:40
24:44
24:46
24:48
24:50
24:50
24:56
24:56
24:57
24:59
25:03
25:08
25:08
25:15
25:22
25:31
25:33

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Stephen Cannon
John Smith
SimonPearson
Terence Hooper
John Riley
Catrin Evans
Elizabeth Jones
Chris Kean
John Forrest
Lisa Powell
Kristin Tuttle
Aileen Davidson
Hazel Boswell
Mark Butt

Katy Connell
Charlotte Durand
Claire Churchill
Victoria Healey
Cath Sanders
Derek Alltree
Clare Welch
HelenFaulkner
Joan O’'Rafferty
KarenWilliams
Leslie Jackson
Keith Robinson
Sally Watson
Stephen Hand
Richard Wright
Ingrid Wilson
Jennifer Day
Wendy Torevell
Megan Bridgman
Lara Pugh
Catherine Pearce
Louise Bealock
Jennifer Green
Isabel Bailey
Heather Cairns
John Lyons
Keith Crosby
Frances Coughlan
Valerie Lawson

V50 22

V50 23
V60 10
L 63
L 64
V40 60
V50 24
L 65
L 66
L 67
L50 7
V40 61
L 69
L 70
L 71
L 72
L 73
V50 25
L40 16
L 75
L40 17
L40 18
V60 11

L 78

L 79
L 80
L50 8
L 82
L 83
L 84
L40 19
L 86
L 87
L40 20
V40 62
V60 12
L 89
L60 3

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Tri
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Winston Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Stockport Primary Care Trust R
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Winston Runners
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Jean Skitt L60 4 Manchester Harriers & AC

Pauline Smith L50 9 Bingley Harriers & Ac

ScottEllis V40 63 Unattached

Julie Greenwood L50 10 Unattached

RanjitBennett Sale Harriers Manchester

Jackie Kilcourse L 94 Unattached

Clive Wilkins Unattached

lan Hawksworth V40 64 Unattached

Sudhir Kaligotla Unattached

Paul Alton V40 65 Unattached

Joanna Leng L40 21 Unattached

Darren Griffiths Unattached

Alan Leonard Unattached

Angela Delaney L 96 Unattached

David Langdale V50 26 Unattached

Jacqueline Hanson  L50 11 Unattached

Angela Worsley L40 22 Unattached

Ivan Macintyre V40 66 Sale Harriers Manchester

Joanne Mulholland L 99 Unattached

Catherine Tolan L 100 Unattached

EmmaSharples L 101 Unattached

Liz Dowd L50 12 Swinton Running Club

Gavin Calver Unattached

Helen Forker L 103 Unattached

Jo Cope L 104 Unattached

Louise Giles L 105 Unattached

Jill Brown L40 23 Sale Harriers Manchester

Karen Heggs L 107 Swinton Running Club

E Spurling L 108 Unattached

Michelle Baxter L 109 Swinton Running Club

Helen Jackson L40 24 Northern Veterans AC

JacquelineGumbley L 111 Unattached

Antony Alton V40 67 Unattached

Pam Scvhwarz L50 13 Unattached

Joanne McCarthy L 113 Unattached

Danielle Owen L 114 Unattached

Liz Ellson L 115 Unattached

Jill Scott L60 5 Unattached

Frank Tongue V60 13 Unattached

John Wadsworth V40 68 Unattached

David Maddison Unattached

Trish Clarke L40 25 Stockport Harriers & Ac

Melanie Evans L 118 Unattached

Veronica Willies L 119 Unattached

?Richard Robinson V50 27 Unattached

Gillian Browne L40 26 Unattached

Lisa Scobbie L 121 Unattached

Jolan Sulinski L 122 Unattached
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Soft

25:34
25:48
25:55
26:08
26:09
26:12
26:12
26:15
26:20
26:23
26:23
26:32
26:34
26:34
26:36
26:40
26:44
26:46
26:46
26:50
26:51
27:.00
27.02
27:15
2717
27:18
2721
27:26
27:36
27:39
27:42
27:42
27:46
27:49
27:53
2754
27:58
27:59
28:06
28:07
28:09
28:15
28:18
28:20
28:25
28:26
28:26
28:40
28:41
28:44
28:45
28:46
28:55
28:58
29:02
29:08
29:08
29:11
29:11
29:15
29:16
29:18
29:22
29:26
29:34
29:39
29:42
29:43
29:47
29:52
29:52
29:55
29:55
30:00
30:04
30:05
30:06
30:09
30:09
30:18
30:19
30:20
30:26
30:29
30:34
30:40
30:49
30:49
31.01
31:12
31:22



351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
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Winnie Maclean
Alison Neild
?Richard Robinson
Prue Yoeman
Andrea Petty
Anthony Williams
Jonathan Booth
Lorraine Lowman
Helen Shepherd
Sarah Knowling
Jo Christopher
Susan Bean
Margaret Carleton
Leisl Griffiths
Alex O’Donnell
Alison Livingstone
Lisa Burgoyne
EmmaKilcourse
Jackie Curry
Simon Patiniott
Barry Mason
Nicola Hutchinson

L40 27 Unattached
L 124 Unattached
V50 28 Unattached
L40 28 Unattached
L 126 Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
L40 29 Unattached
L40 30 Unattached
L40 31 Unattached
L40 32 Unattached
L50 14 Unattached

L50 15 Winston Runners

L 133 Unattached
L 134 Unattached
L 135 Unattached
L 136 Unattached
LJ 2 Unattached
L40 33 Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
L40 34 Unattached

31:27
31:32
31:43
31:43
31:49
31:52
31:52
32:04
32:04
32:13
32:21
33:18
33:31
33:33
33:33
33:42
33:49
33:49
33:54
34.06
34:11
34:12

373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394

Clare Bale

Laura Bower
Mike Brett

Sarah Manning
David Jones
Suzanne Robinson
Tracey Ball
Debbie Morris
Jacqueline Terry
Clare Crowther
Sally Gubbins
Joan Arnold
Jennifer Smith
ThomasMalone
Jean Bayley
Vhyki Hepworth
Suzannah Ford
Louise Mather
Rachael Khan
Maria Rafig
Maureen Stander
Gillian Barnes

L40 35 Unattached
L 141 Unattached

Unattached
L 142 Unattached
V40 69 Unattached
L40 36 Unattached
L40 37 Unattached
L 145 Unattached
L 146 Unattached
L40 38 Unattached

L 148 Hyde Village Striders Rc

L60 6 Unattached
L60 7 Unattached

V50 29 Sale Harriers Manchester
L40 39 Manchester Harriers & AC

L40 40 Unattached
L 153 Unattached

L 154 Hyde Village Striders Rc

L 155 Unattached
LJ 3 Unattached
L50 16 Unattached
L 158 Unattached
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34:12
34:15
34:30
34:37
34:37
34:41
34:43
35:00
35:11
36:03
36:31
36:31
36:46
37:.08
37:12
38:12
38:38
38:52
38:54
39:00
41:10
42:18



